51 - 54 Mi Vaughn Dairy to Hwy 53 store

Total

Miles
R Turn right on Busch Dr NE toward Old 0.4 0.4
R Turn right at Old Grassdale Rd 1.0 14
R  Turn right at Cass White Rd 2.2 3.6
L Slight left at Old State Hwy NE 0.6 4.2
C Continue onto Old Tennessee Rd 2.8 7.0
R Turn right onto Maxwell Rd NE 0.4 7.4
L  Turn left onto GA-61 N/US-411 N 0.5 7.9
L  Turn right at E Valley Rd 24 10.3
L  Turn left on Landers Rd toward GA-140 1.0 11.3
L  Turn left at GA-140 W 1.1 12.4
R Turn right at Knucklesville Rd 0.9 13.3
R Turn right to stay on Knucklesville Rd 0.9 14.2
R Turn right at GA-61 N/US-411 N 1.1 15.3
L  Turn left at Mt Pleasant Rd 3.2 18.5
R  Turn right at Nalley Rd 1.0 19.5
R Turn right at Hobgood Rd 1.0 20.5
L  Turn left at Perry Rd 1.3 21.8
Continue onto Folsom Glade Rd 0.2 22.0
R  Turn right at County Line Rd 0.7 22.7
County Line Rd turns left and becomes 2.5 25.2
Folsom Rd
L  Turn left at Cornelison Rd 1.7 26.9
R  Turn right at Shope Lake Rd 1.3 28.2
L Turn left at GA-53 W 0.4 28.6
SS Store Stop at Bud Hardy & Hwy 53 28.6
R Turn right out of store onto Bud Hardy 1.0 29.6
R Turn right at Erwin Hill Church Rd SE 1.8 314
L  Sharp left at Plainview Rd SE 3.1 34.5
S Continue onto Green Loop 0.9 35.4
L  Turn left at GA-140 E/Folsom Rd SE 0.3 35.7
BL Bear left onto Folsom Rd SE 1.1 36.8
L Turn left onto Folsom Glade Rd 1.9 38.7
CR  Continue right onto Spring Place Rd 2.1 40.8
R Turn right onto Evans Rd 0.9 417
L Turn left onto Bozeman Rd 1.7 43.4
R Turn right onto Kirk Rd NW 1.2 44.6
For 3.5 more miles, see box on right
R Right on Spring Place 3.1 47.7
L Turn left onto Cassville Pine Log Rd 0.6 48.3
L  Turnright at Grogan Rd NE 0.9 49.2
L  Turn left at Cassville White Rd 0.4 49.6
R  Turn right at Old Grassdale Rd 1.0 50.6
L  Turn left at Busch Dr NE 0.5 51.1

Arrive brewery

51.1




FOR 3.5 MORE MILES:

Turn right onto Timberwood Rd
Sharp left onto Crowe Sprgs Spur
Turn right onto Crowe Springs Rd
Turn left onto Gaines

Turn right onto Spring Place Rd
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